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A.
1971 Clint Eastwood-
Geraldine Page Civil War
drama film 110
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B. Iconic New York City hotel
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C.
Elite special operations
unit of the United States
Army  68 
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D. Breaks apart, especially
with force  69 
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E. Small flaw which spoils the
appearance of something  51 
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F. Intensely focused and
concentrated on one goal 117
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G.

Stanley Kowalski's sister-in
-law, first played on
Broadway by Jessica
Tandy
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H. Unfeeling
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I. Light reddish-brown
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J. One-storied house with a
low-pitched roof  85 
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K.

Provide comfort and
support to someone,
especially in a period of
difficulty
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L.

15-year-old Rolling Stone
writer William Miller covers
rockers Stillwater in this
film

101
 
 84 

 
 19 

 
 65 

 
 27 

 
 98 

   
 70 

 
  6  

 
  1  

 
 37 

 
 11 

 
118

.


